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Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice.

V2.00

TO-8-1

C-32

0.50 DIA
(12.7 ±0.5)

0.220 MAX
(5.6)

0.220 MIN
(5.6)

0.018 ±0.005 DIA
(0.46 ±0.13)

4 PINS

0.450
(11.4)

RF OUT

DC IN

0.300 TYP
(7.8)

0.150 TYP
(3.8)

RF IN

GND

Features
2.5 dB Typical Midband Noise Figure
+19 dBm Typical Midband Output Power
+37 dBm Typical Midband Third Order Intercept

●

●

●

Guaranteed Specifications*

Operating Characteristics

Dimensions in ( ) are in mm.
Unless Otherwise Noted:  .xxx = ±0.010 (.xx = ± 0.25)

.xx = ±0.02 (.x = ±0.5)
WEIGHT (APPROX.):   1.62 OUNCES   46 GRAMS

MIL-STD-883 screening available.

Ordering Information

AM-145*

AMC-145

*Mounting kit part number AU00071 required for PCB applications.

Dimensions in (  ) are in mm.
Unless Otherwise Noted: .xxx = ±0.010 (.xx = ±0.25)

.xx = ±0.02 (.x = ±0.5)
WEIGHT (APPROX.):   0.10 OUNCES   2.8 GRAMS
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Typical Performance
AM-145 S11 S21 S12 S22

FREQUENCY MAG ANG MAG ANG MAG ANG MAG ANG
10.0 0.03 59.0 3.53 -160.8 0.21 -168.6 0.05 60.4
20.0 0.02 107.8 3.42 -171.3 0.22 -175.4 0.04 94.5
50.0 0.03 81.9 3.43 179.0 0.22 177.3 0.04 83.4
100.0 0.04 55.5 3.47 171.3 0.22 170.1 0.05 61.5
200.0 0.07 30.2 3.48 157.2 0.22 157.5 0.08 36.2
400.0 0.10 -18.6 3.5 131.8 0.22 134.3 0.11 -1.5
600.0 0.14 -64.1 3.54 106.9 0.23 111.8 0.14 -32.1
800.0 0.17 -115.9 3.49 82.1 0.23 90.6 0.16 -62.0
1000.0 0.21 162.9 3.51 55.5 0.23 69.3 0.18 -89.9

Selected S-Parameter Data

Frequency in MHz

GAIN

VSWR

NOISE FIGURE

INTERMODULATION INTERCEPT

1 dB COMPRESSION


